
 
 
Important Note for all TLC Administrators and Faculty 
 
Students in Distance Learning or Online Classes must follow the rules and procedures of the campus where the 
class is officially held. For instance, the Elementary French classes are held on the Texas Wesleyan campus, 
therefore all students in that class will follow the guidelines as outlined in the Texas Wesleyan catalog. 
 
 
The following links will take you to the online catalogs for all TLC member campuses: 
 
Lubbock Christian Student Handbook: 
https://lcu.edu/resources/student-handbook/ 
 
 
Schreiner Student Handbook: 
http://www.schreiner.edu/student-life/student-handbook-2017-2018.pdf 
 
 
Texas Lutheran Catalog: 
http://www.tlu.edu/media/registrar/1718_Catalog_Final_Draft.pdf 
 
 
Texas Wesleyan Online Catalog: 
http://txwes.smartcatalogiq.com/en/2018-2019/Catalog 
 
 
If a TLC Faculty member discovers an infraction, such as cheating or harassment, then that Faculty member 
should report it to the TLC contact member on the student’s home campus, as well as the TLC Coordinator. 
 
These contact people are: 
 
Dr. Rui Cao, TLC Coordinator 
RCao@schreiner.edu  
(830) 792-7367 
 
 
Lubbock Christian University 
 
Josh Stephens, M.S. Dean of Students 
josh.stephens@lcu.edu 
(806) 720-7502 
 
Dr. Foy Mills, Provost + Chief Academic Officer 
foy.mills@lcu.edu 
(806) 720-7497 
 
 
 
 
 



Schreiner University 
 
Dr. Diana Comuzzie, Provost and Vice-President for Academic Affairs 
comuzzie@schreiner.edu 
(830) 792-7351 
 
 
 
Texas Lutheran University 
 
Kristi Quiros, Vice President and Dean of Student Life and Learning 
kquiros@tlu.edu 
(830) 372-8060 
 
Dr. Bernadette K. Buchanan, Associate Dean of Student Life and Learning + Title IX Coordinator 
bbuchanan@tlu.edu 
(830) 372-8060 
 
 
 
Texas Wesleyan University 
 
Dr. Steven Daniell, Associate Provost + Title IX Coordinator 
sdaniell@txwes.edu 
(817) 531-4405 
 
 
 


